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Co mp an y: POHL, AUBREY & GRAY PSC
Company ID: 0476717
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 7/2/1999 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/7/2024 1:04:09 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
3292 EAGLE VIEW LANE
SUITE 350
LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Registered Agent Name/Address
RONALD J. POHL
3292 EAGLE VIEW LANE
SUITE 350
LEXINGTON, KY 40509

Current Officers
President Ronald J Pohl rpohl@pohlaubrey.com
Secretary Kelley D Gray Kgray@pohlaubrey.com
Treasurer Joel W Aubrey Jaubrey@pohlaubrey.com
Vice President Joel W Aubrey Jaubrey@pohlaubrey.com

Directors
Director Joel W Aubrey Jaubrey@pohlaubrey.com
Director Ronald J Pohl Rpohl@pohlaubrey.com

Shareholders
Shareholder Ronald J Pohl Rpohl@pohlaubrey.com
Shareholder Joel W Aubrey Jaubrey@pohlaubrey.com
Shareholder Kelley D Gray Kgray@pohlaubrey.com
Shareholder Brian D Wimsatt Bwimsatt@pohlaubrey.com
Shareholder Paul G Richmond Grichmond@pohlaubrey.com
Shareholder Brandon L Rosen Brosen@pohlaubrey.com

County: Jefferson
Business size: Medium
Business type: Legal Services
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Each of the shareholders, not less than one-half (1/2) of the directors, and each of the officers other than secretary
and treasurer is a qualified person.
Signature Ronald J. Pohl
Title President


